
Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE
CITY/

MUNICIPALITY
 Gasul  Fiesta  Solane  Regasco  Pryce Gas  Superkalan  Brent Gas  Island Gas   COMMON PRICE 

Batangas City 1,060.00 963.00 1,059.00 950.00 966.00

Lipa City 1,043.00 968.00 1,028.00 960.00 963.00 966.00 1,009.00

Sto. Tomas 1,043.00 968.00 1,044.00 946.00 887.00 975.00 966.00

Tanauan 1,043.00 966.00 1,073.00 975.00 966.00 1,009.00

Bacoor City 1,026.00 960.00 1,256.00 1,003.00 978.00 966.00 1,031.00

Cavite City 991.00 966.00

Dasmarinas City 1,074.00 994.00 1,161.00 954.00 978.00 966.00 955.00

General Trias City 991.00 1,057.00 1,008.00 921.00 962.00

Imus City 1,026.00 960.00 1,120.00 1,006.00 905.00 962.00

Binan City 1,031.00 928.00 1,020.00 971.00 953.00

Cabuyao City 1,031.00 928.00 1,020.00 971.00 953.00 953.00

Calamba City 933.00 1,020.00 1,005.00 971.00 953.00 1,012.00

San Pablo City 1,018.00 1,056.00 1,066.00 955.00 927.00 971.00 962.00

San Pedro City 1,018.00 923.00 1,020.00 955.00 924.00 953.00 1,012.00

Sta. Rosa City 1,018.00 928.00 1,020.00 975.00 933.00 971.00 953.00 953.00
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PRICE MONITORING OF 11 KG HOUSEHOLD LPG

REGION 4A

(For the Month of May 2025)

PRICE RANGE

Batangas

Cavite

- 966.00

966.00

953.00

1,256.00905.00 -

887.00 1,073.00

1,066.00923.00 -
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Batangas - 966.00887.00 1,073.00

Lucena 1,053.00 981.00 1,012.00

Catanauan 960.00 1,012.00

Infanta 1,019.00 1,159.00 978.00

Tayabas City 1,066.75

Antipolo City 1,020.00 941.00 1,042.00 986.00 1,005.00 976.00 976.00

Cainta 1,021.00 950.00 1,042.00 986.00 877.00 976.00 976.00

Taytay 1,021.00 950.00 1,042.00 945.00 986.00 1,005.00 976.00

877.00 - 1,256.00 966.00

Date of Monitoring: May 05-12, 2025

COMMON PRICE

877.00 - 1,256.00 966.00

OVERALL PRICE RANGE and COMMON PRICE

Quezon

Rizal - 1,042.00

OVERALL PRICE RANGE

PREVAILING PRICE OF 11.0 KG HOUSEHOLD LPG

(For the Month of May 2025)

1,012.00

976.00877.00

- 1,159.00960.00
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